Fene

Bureau of Land Management AZ

Dixie National Forest

Utah, Forestry, Fire, and State Lands

Bureau of Land Management UT
Zion and Bryce National Parks
Bureau of Indian Affairs

2015 Wildland Date(s) Location Coordinator Contact Info.
Courses
Color Country Fire School
i i i ’ i Ruby’s Inn Earl earllevanger@utah.gov
5-130/130, 1-100, 1.-180 May 18-22 1 ‘Bryce, UT Levanger 435-590-4717
S 215
Fire Operations in the May 26-28 Cedar City Le\E:r:I or earllzvsasni::)@zt;tla;.gov
Wildland Urban Interface Fire Station #1 g haad
ST George
S 300 April DXATC Shawn Jaca sjaca@blm.gov
7-9 Training 435-688-3293
Facility
S 200 tes@bl
Initial Attack IC June 2-3 Cedar City ccoates@bim.gov
Fire Center | COIt Coates 435-559-4613
S 260/261 June 1-5
Fire Business
S 230 May 18-20 | Santa Clara khenson@fs.fed.us
Single Resource Boss FD Station 2 Ken Henson 435-652-3173
5231 May 21-22 | SantaClara | KenHenson |  Knenson@fs.fed.us
Engine Boss FD Station 2 435-652-3173
St. George :
Cor cjohnson@bim.gov
5270 TED Utah Loy Johnson@blm.g
Basic Air Operations
St. George Cory
S271 TBD Utah cjohnson@blm.gov
Helicopter Crew Member Johnson
L 280 _ Ruby’s Inn Jason Porter jsporter@fs.fed.us
Followership to Leadership | May 19-20 Bryce, UT 435-738-5173 (desk)
S 290
Intermediate Fire Behavior | May 26-29 Cedar City Randy rturrill@blim.gov,
CCIFC Turrill 435-865-4660
ST George
E I-Suite April DXATC Shawn Jaca sjaca@blm.gov
14-16 Training 435-688-3293
Facility
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chenrie@blm.gov
Type 111 Team Workshop April 28 TBA Chris Henrie 435 865 4664
READ April Cedar City Cherie
. causgoth@blm.gov
Resource Advisor 28-30 CCIFC Ausgotharp 801-539-4130
PMS-419, Engine Operator 2015 Camp www.utahfireinfo.gov/training
Williams
Utah Fire Rescue Academy . (801) 863-7700
(UFRA) 2015 Provo Various www.uvu.edu/ufra
HRO . Earl earllevanger@utah.gov
Risk Management June 4 C((e:dg:’FC(l:lty Levanger 435-590-4717
HRO Junes Cedar City Earl earllevanger@utah.gov
Risk Management CCIFC Levanger 435-590-4717
Dixie Applied Technology . 435-674-8608
College (DXATC) 2015 St. George Various www.dxatc.edu
ST George
February DXATC . . . .
1-300 17-18 Training Joe Bistryski jbistryski@dxatc.edu
Facility
ST George
February DXATC . . L .
1-400 19-20 Training Joe Bistryski jbistryski@dxatc.edu
Facility
ST George
April DXATC . . - .
7.9 Training Joe Bistryski jbistryski@dxatc.edu
Facility

*Aviation courses will be registered for on the IAT website, contact course coordinator for information.

Managers who want to send a nominee to the above training please e-mail the course coordinator validating that the nominee has met the
course prerequisites.

Classes that are 200-level and above will require an NWCG nomination form.

Please be sure to fill out the NWCG nomination completely, incomplete forms may not be accepted!
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